2026/02/10 04:40 1/4 VLR-8oDisp
MIDIbox - http://wiki.midibox.org/
Fadercore
Standard 220mm wide Modules
VLR-8oDisp
A PCB for chaning up to 32 OLEDs on 4×8 OLED Modules.
Eagle Files: https://github.com/novski/Midibox/tree/master/VLR-8Disp

stuff it in that.
PCB 3&4 are same as the second.
Prepare the Connection
How to connect it to the Core
Last update: 2014/08/09 07:16 fadercore_-_vlr-8odisp http://wiki.midibox.org/doku.php?id=fadercore_-_vlr-8odisp&rev=1407568564
Test it in MIOS
This is a Test file for Mios:
RESET_HW
LCD “%C” LCD “@(1:1:1)OLED1” LCD “@(2:1:1)OLED2” LCD “@(3:1:1)OLED3” LCD “@(4:1:1)OLED4”
LCD “@(5:1:1)OLED5” LCD “@(6:1:1)OLED6” LCD “@(7:1:1)OLED7” LCD “@(8:1:1)OLED8” LCD
“@(9:1:1)OLED9” LCD “@(10:1:1)OLED10” LCD “@(11:1:1)OLED11” LCD “@(12:1:1)OLED12” LCD
“@(13:1:1)OLED13” LCD “@(14:1:1)OLED14” LCD “@(15:1:1)OLED15” LCD “@(16:1:1)OLED16” LCD
“@(17:1:1)OLED17” LCD “@(18:1:1)OLED18” LCD “@(19:1:1)OLED19” LCD “@(20:1:1)OLED20” LCD
“@(21:1:1)OLED21” LCD “@(22:1:1)OLED22” LCD “@(23:1:1)OLED23” LCD “@(24:1:1)OLED24” LCD
“@(25:1:1)OLED25” LCD “@(26:1:1)OLED26” LCD “@(27:1:1)OLED27” LCD “@(28:1:1)OLED28” LCD
“@(29:1:1)OLED29” LCD “@(30:1:1)OLED30” LCD “@(31:1:1)OLED31” LCD “@(32:1:1)OLED32”
From:
Permanent link: